
 

 

 
 
 

 
Northfield Township Government Office Hours: 

Monday – Friday: 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Thursday: 8:30 am – 7:00 pm* 

*Assessor services by appointment only on Thursday evenings 
 

Northfield Township Food Pantry Distribution Hours: 
Monday – Friday: 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Thursday: 9:00 am – 6:30 pm 
 

Holiday Schedule 
Northfield Township Office and Pantry will be closed on the following dates 

in observance of: 
 

New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 1, 2024 

 
Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, January 15, 2024 
 

Presidents’ Day 
Monday, February 19, 2024 

 
Memorial Day 

Monday, May 27, 2024 
 

Juneteenth National Freedom Day 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 
Independence Day 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 
 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 2, 2024 

 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Monday, October 14, 2024 
 

Veterans Day 
Monday, November 11, 2024 

 
Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 
Friday, November 29, 2024 

 
Winter Holidays 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 


